
max.

 lbs

 kg30

66

 lbs

 kg4

9

 C

-50 70480

 70480 www.tvilum.com



20228
x4

41640
x1

62403
x4

22005
x4

25502
x4

25233
x2

26040
x4

31561
x4

31687
x10

31513
x6

20203
x10

10901
x1

70480-50



70480-50

07170

00749

00750

03356

EW

HK

SI

LN

FI



# 20203
x4

# 31687
x4

# 20203
x4

# 31687
x4

70480 -50

2

1

SI

FI

HK



x1

x2

2

1

# 25233
x2

# 41640
x1

# 26040
x4

70480 -50

3

HK FI



# 31513
x4

# 31561
x4

70480 -50

5

4

SI

HK

FI

LN



# 22005
x4

# 62403
x4

70480 -50

7

6

HK

FI

LN

HK

FI



# 20203
x2

# 31687
x2

# 31513
x2

9

70480 -50

8

FI

HK

LN

00750

EW

00749



# 20228
x4

70480 -50

11

10

03356

0075007170

00749

03356

00750

00749



# 25502
x4

# 41640
x1

70480 -50

13

12

00749

00750

07170

EW

00750

00749



# 10901
x1

FI
HK

EW

LN

SI

x2

1

2

3

70480 -50

14

15


